

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13374/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 28/10/2006 in CRSA No.1694/1999
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DHARAMVIR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Dahiya, Adv.

Mr. Gagandeep Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Leave granted.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master