

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4297 OF 2007
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

DHARAMVIR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 11/11/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioners to file application for substitution of lrs with respect of respondent nos. 6, 10(i), 13 to 16 and 18 to 31 within four weeks, as last chance.

Petitioner to furnish fresh address of respondent no. 32 within two weeks, as last chance and furnish the name of husband of respondent no. 12 within four weeks.

Await certificate of service in respect of respondent no. 2.

Send reminder.

List again on 11th January, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar